9:00 A.M.

AGENDA

WASHINGTON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)
16)

17)

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 6, 2023
Prayer, Pledge of Allegiance, Official Opening by the Sheriff
Consider Motion to Approve Agenda
Minutes of Previous Meeting(s)
Approve E 911 Expenditures
Report of Emergency Management Director
Report of County Engineer
Report of Road Manager
Report of Planning Department
Justice Court Clerk, Veterans Service Officer, County
Patrolwoman, Reports of Warfield Point Park, Washington County
Convention Center
Deanna Branch requesting permission to serve alcoholic beverages
December 16, 2023 at the Hollandale Multiplex Facility for a

Christmas Party

Celso Zuniga requesting permission to serve alcohol December 2,
2023 for Daughter’s Quincefera

Austin Moore, P.E. requesting approval of TL Wallace Contract
for the ARPA Water Distribution for Black Bayou Water
Association

Andrew Smith presenting ARPA Updates and Requests
Greenville Elks Lodge #148 requesting use of the Washington
County Convention Center November 9, 2023 for Veteran’s
Dinner

Bonds for Approval

Report of County Administrator Office, including Personnel

Monthly Orders including Claims
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Report of Clerk of Board

Accept Reports of County Officials

Consider Copying Documents into Record of Board of Supervisors
Reports and Documents Presented to Board of Supervisors

Miscellaneous



